Date

05/29/
24
05/29/
24
06/05/
24
06/05/
24

06/12/
24
06/12/
24
06/19/
24
06/19/
24

06/26/
24

06/26/
24
07/10/
24

07/10/
24

07/17/
24

07/17/
24

07/24/
24

07/31/
24

07/31/
24

Time

6:00 PM
MDT

7:00 PM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

7:00 PM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

7:00 PM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

7:00 PM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

7:00 PM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

7:00 PM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

7:00 PM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

7:00 PM
MDT

Games for Hammers, Wednesday Mens
Last Updated on May 20, 2024

Away Team

Hammers
Hammers
Ragtags
Mcgill
Moose Jaw
Ollies Frisco
Mcgill
Ragtags
Hammers
Hammers
Hammers
Hammers
Mcgill
Ragtags
Moose Jaw
Ragtags

HCH-Walk Off Dingers

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

Home Team Hom

Scor
Ollies Frisco
HCH-Walk Off Dingers
Hammers
Hammers
Hammers
Hammers
Hammers
Hammers
HCH-Walk Off Dingers
Moose Jaw
Ollies Frisco
HCH-Walk Off Dingers
Hammers
Hammers
Hammers
Hammers

Hammers

Result

Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming

Upcoming
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